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Caramel delight, Frozen
Short Product Name:
Caramel delight

Caramel shortbread and caramel cream.

Traded Unit GTIN: 03700478501623   Internal GTIN: 03700478501623   Supplier : Traiteur De Paris   Suppliers Product Code : 005569

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1512kJ

362kcal
22.7g 13.3g 23.6g 0.23g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1512kJ 362kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1512kJ 

362kCal

Carbohydrates 33.4g

of which sugars 23.6g

Fat 22.7g

of which saturates 13.3g

Fibre 1g

Protein 5.7g

Salt 0.23g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Notifiable allergens are indicated in bold text in the list of ingredients. Produced in a facility also

handling soya, fish, molluscs, crustaceans, celery, mustard, sulphites, peanuts, lupin, sesame and other

nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cream (MILK), WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), butter (MILK), caramel 8.7% (sugar, water, glucose syrup), sugar, EGG yolk, semi-skimmed MILK, ALMOND powder, water, caramel cream with butter salted with

Guérande salt 4.3% (sugar, cream (MILK), butter salted with Guérande salt (MILK), stabiliser: carrageenans), brown sugar, beef gelatine, salt.

Supplier's Product Code : 005569

Product Added : 26 November 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 August 2022

erudus id : 92522833faed4b48af521ff1cbf38a4c

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


May Contain

Fish


May Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


May Contain

Celery


May Contain

Soya


May Contain

Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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